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No.Stud./MEU/24/ 2433 Date. lQi0/2024 

TEACHING SCHEDULE OF M.B.B.S. ADMISSION BATCH-2024 
(As per NMC Guidelines Dated 12.09.2024) 

SNo. 
01 

NETAJI SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSE MEDICAL COLLEGE 
JABALPUR - 482003(M.P.) INDIA 

02 

03 

(Formerly- Govt. Medical College Jabalpur) 

04 

14-10-2024 
02-11-2024 

11-11-2024 

18-11-2024 

Co-ordinátor, MEU 

Date 

NSCB Medical College Jabalpur 

30-10-2024 

08-11-2024 

16-11-2024 

Onwards 

Subject 
Foundation course 

Winter Vacation (Declared by 
MPMSU) 

Family Adoption Program (Will be 

Conducted by PSM Department) 
Teaching of Phase -1 Subjects. 

Dean 

NSCB Medical College Jabalpur 
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