## NETAJI SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSE MEDICAL COLLEGE JABALPUR - 482003(M.P.) INDIA

(Formerly- Govt. Medical College Jabalpur)

(Affiliated to Madhya Pradesh Medical Science University Jabalpur)

Ph. No. 91-761-237095, E-Mail: nscbmcjb@gmail.com, Website- www. http://nscbmc.ac.in/ No.Stud./MEU/24/ \$738 Date. 1910/2024

## **TEACHING SCHEDULE OF M.B.B.S. ADMISSION BATCH-2024**

(As per NMC Guidelines Dated 12.09.2024)

<b>SNo.</b> 01	Date		Subject
	14-10-2024	30-10-2024	Foundation course
02	02-11-2024	08-11-2024	Winter Vacation (Declared by MPMSU)
03	11-11-2024	16-11-2024	Family Adoption Program (Will be Conducted by PSM Department)
04	18-11-2024	Onwards	Teaching of Phase –I Subjects.

Co-ordinator, MEU

NSCB Medical College Jabalpur

Dean

NSCB Medical College Jabalpur